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PUBLIC SCHOOL, AGRA

PRE-BOARD - | EXAMINATION (2023 — 24)

DATE & DAY

CLASS X

CLASS Xil

20.11.2023 - Monday

English Language

Mathematics / Biology / History

21.11.2023 - Tuesday

English Literature

22.11.2023 - Wednesday

Physics

English Language

23.11.2023 - Thursday

History & Civics

Computer / Physical Education /
Hindi

25.11.2023 - Saturday

Chemistry

English Literature

28.11.2023 - Tuesday

Mathematics

Chemistry / Economics

29.11.2023 - Wednesday

Computer Application / Physical

Education
30.11.2023 - Thursday Hindi Physics / Accounts
01.12.2023 - Friday Biology -
02.12.2023 - Saturday Geography Political Science / Commerce

NOTE:
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Pre-Board — | Timings — 08:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. Students will report at school at usual
timings. (i.e.; 8:00 AM) late students are not allowed to appear in the exam.

In case an examination is not held on a particular day due to an unforeseen reason then it
will be conducted after the last exam.

Re exam of the Pre-Board - | will not be taken.

Attendance is mandatory in the Pre-Board — | examinations.

Kindly clear your all dues till November 2023.

Those dates are not listed in the date sheet, marked as holiday.

Students will come in school uniform only. If anybody found this may also not allow to sit
in the examination hall.
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